
 

 
 
 

Adult Swim Program 2022 
 
 
Adult Learn to Swim Program  
 
Operate over 5 weeks 
30-minute classes 
5 per class 
Cost: $90:00 – Community 

  $81:00 - UOW Staff or Students 
  
Dates: 
Block 1 - Monday 24th January – Friday 25th February  
Block 2 - Monday 7th March – Friday 8th April 
Block 3 - Monday 25th April – Friday 27th May 
Block 4 - Monday 30th May – Friday 1st July 
Block 5 - Monday 25th July – Friday 26th August 
Block 6 - Monday 5th September – Friday 7th October 
Block 7 - Monday 10th October – Friday 11th November 
Block 8 - Monday 14th November – Friday 16th December 
 
 
Adult Stroke Correction Program 
 
Swimmers must be able to swim 25m Freestyle – an 
assessment can be completed prior to booking. 
1 hour class 
8 per class 
$32 per fortnight 
 
 


